Revised 2025-01-08Specifications subject to change without notice. Please check our website for latest information.
ANTC Series
爱普微科技 APV Technologies Co., LimitedWWW.APVIND.COM
Chip NTC Thermistor
— 1 —
ANTC 1608 - 103 F 3435 F B
① ② ③ ④ ⑤ ⑥ ⑦
① Series Name ②External Dimensions

Permissible
Operating
Current
(25℃)(mA)
Rated
Electric
Power(25℃)
(mW)
Dissipation
Factor
(mW/℃)
Thermal
Time
Constant
(s)
ANTC0603-103□3380FB 10 3380 3435 0.31 100 1 <3
ANTC0603-223□3380FB 22 3380 3435 0.21 100 1 <3
ANTC0603-473□4050FB 47 4050 4110 0.14 100 1 <3
ANTC0603-683□4150FB 68 4150 4210 0.12 100 1 <3
ANTC0603-104□4250FB 100 4250 4310 0.1 100 1 <3
ANTC0603-474□3950FB 470 3950 4010 0.04 100 1 <3
ANTC0603-474□4050FA 470 3990 4050 0.04 100 1 <3
● ANTC1005 Series
Part No
Resistance

Permissible
Operating
Current
(25℃)(mA)
Rated
Electric
Power(25℃)
(mW)
Dissipation
Factor
(mW/℃)
Thermal
Time
Constant
(s)
ANTC1005-472□3380FB 4.7 3380 3435 0.46 100 1 <3
ANTC1005-472□3500FB 4.7 3500 3545 0.46 100 1 <3
ANTC1005-502□3380FB 5 3380 3435 0.44 100 1 <3
ANTC1005-502□3500FB 5 3500 3545 0.44 100 1 <3
ANTC1005-682□3600FB 6.8 3600 3660 0.38 100 1 <3
ANTC1005-103□3380FB 10 3380 3435 0.31 100 1 <3
ANTC1005-103□3450FB 10 3450 3500 0.31 100 1 <3
ANTC1005-103□3900FB 10 3900 3935 0.31 100 1 <3
ANTC1005-103□3950FB 10 3950 3990 0.31 100 1 <3
▉ DIMENSIONS & RECOMMENDED LAND PATTERN 尺寸及推荐焊盘

Permissible
Operating
Current
(25℃)(mA)
Rated
Electric
Power(25℃)
(mW)
Dissipation
Factor
(mW/℃)
Thermal
Time
Constant
(s)
ANTC1005-153□3950FB 15 3950 3990 0.25 100 1 <3
ANTC1005-203□3950FB 20 3950 3990 0.21 100 1 <3
ANTC1005-223□3950FB 22 3950 3990 0.21 100 1 <3
ANTC1005-223□4050FB 22 4050 4110 0.21 100 1 <3
ANTC1005-303□3950FB 30 3950 3990 0.17 100 1 <3
ANTC1005-303□4050FB 30 4050 4110 0.17 100 1 <3
ANTC1005-333□3950FB 33 3950 3990 0.17 100 1 <3
ANTC1005-333□4050FB 33 4050 4110 0.17 100 1 <3
ANTC1005-473□3380FB 47 3380 3435 0.14 100 1 <3
ANTC1005-473□3950FB 47 3950 3990 0.14 100 1 <3
ANTC1005-473□4050FB 47 4050 4110 0.14 100 1 <3
ANTC1005-493□3380FB 49 3380 3435 0.14 100 1 <3
ANTC1005-493□3937FB 49 3937 3980 0.14 100 1 <3
ANTC1005-493□3950FB 49 3950 3990 0.14 100 1 <3
ANTC1005-503□3380FB 50 3380 3435 0.14 100 1 <3
ANTC1005-503□3937FB 50 3937 3980 0.14 100 1 <3
ANTC1005-503□3950FB 50 3950 3990 0.14 100 1 <3
ANTC1005-503□4050FB 50 4050 4110 0.14 100 1 <3
ANTC1005-563□3380FB 56 3380 3435 0.13 100 1 <3
ANTC1005-563□3450FB 56 3450 3500 0.13 100 1 <3
ANTC1005-683□3380FB 68 3380 3435 0.12 100 1 <3
ANTC1005-683□3450FB 68 3450 3500 0.12 100 1 <3
ANTC1005-683□4000FB 68 4000 4060 0.12 100 1 <3
ANTC1005-683□4150FB 68 4150 4210 0.12 100 1 <3
ANTC1005-104□3380FB 100 3380 3435 0.1 100 1 <3
ANTC1005-104□3950FB 100 3950 4010 0.1 100 1 <3
ANTC1005-104□3975FA 100 3935 3975 0.1 100 1 <3
ANTC1005-104□4050FB 100 4050 4110 0.1 100 1 <3
ANTC1005-104□4100FB 100 4100 4160 0.1 100 1 <3
ANTC1005-104□4150FB 100 4150 4210 0.1 100 1 <3
ANTC1005-104□4250FB 100 4250 4310 0.1 100 1 <3
ANTC1005-104□4360FB 100 4360 4375 0.1 100 1 <3
ANTC1005-104□4485FB 100 4485 4500 0.1 100 1 <3
ANTC1005-154□3950FB 150 3950 4010 0.08 100 1 <3
ANTC1005-154□4250FB 150 4250 4310 0.08 100 1 <3
ANTC1005-154□4500FB 150 4500 4510 0.08 100 1 <3
ANTC1005-204□3950FB 200 3950 4010 0.07 100 1 <3
ANTC1005-204□4250FB 200 4250 4310 0.07 100 1 <3
ANTC1005-224□3950FB 220 3950 4010 0.06 100 1 <3
ANTC1005-224□4250FB 220 4250 4310 0.06 100 1 <3
▉ ELECTRICAL CHARACTERISTICS 特性规格表
Revised 2025-01-08Specifications subject to change without notice. Please check our website for latest information.
ANTC Series

Current
(25℃)(mA)
Rated
Electric
Power(25℃)
(mW)
Dissipation
Factor
(mW/℃)
Thermal
Time
Constant
(s)
ANTC1005-224□4500FB 220 4500 4510 0.06 100 1 <3
ANTC1005-224□4700FB 220 4700 4715 0.06 100 1 <3
ANTC1005-334□3950FB 330 3950 4010 0.05 100 1 <3
ANTC1005-334□4500FB 330 4500 4510 0.05 100 1 <3
ANTC1005-474□3950FB 470 3950 4010 0.04 100 1 <3
ANTC1005-474□4050FA 470 3990 4050 0.04 100 1 <3
ANTC1005-474□4100FB 470 4100 4160 0.04 100 1 <3
ANTC1005-474□4500FB 470 4500 4510 0.04 100 1 <3
ANTC1005-474□4700FA 470 4685 4700 0.04 100 1 <3
ANTC1005-684□4050FA 680 3990 4050 0.03 100 1 <3
ANTC1005-684□4500FB 680 4500 4510 0.03 100 1 <3
ANTC1005-135□4500FB 1300 4500 4510 0.02 100 1 <3
● ANTC1608 Series
Part No
Resistance
(25℃)

Permissible
Operating
Current
(25℃)(mA)
Rated
Electric
Power(25℃)
(mW)
Dissipation
Factor
(mW/℃)
Thermal
Time
Constant
(s)
ANTC1608-102□3250FB 1 3250 3280 1 100 1 <5
ANTC1608-202□3380FB 2 3380 3435 0.7 100 1 <5
ANTC1608-222□3380FB 2.2 3380 3435 0.67 100 1 <5
ANTC1608-332□3380FB 3.3 3380 3435 0.55 100 1 <5
ANTC1608-472□3435FA 4.7 3380 3435 0.46 100 1 <5
ANTC1608-472□3500FB 4.7 3500 3545 0.46 100 1 <5
ANTC1608-472□3600FB 4.7 3600 3660 0.46 100 1 <5
ANTC1608-502□3380FB 5 3380 3435 0.44 100 1 <5
ANTC1608-502□3500FB 5 3500 3545 0.44 100 1 <5
ANTC1608-502□3600FB 5 3600 3660 0.44 100 1 <5
ANTC1608-502□3950FB 5 3950 3990 0.44 100 1 <5
ANTC1608-682□3435FB 6.8 3435 3480 0.38 100 1 <5
ANTC1608-682□3500FB 6.8 3500 3545 0.38 100 1 <5
ANTC1608-682□3600FB 6.8 3600 3660 0.38 100 1 <5
ANTC1608-682□3950FB 6.8 3950 3990 0.38 100 1 <5
ANTC1608-682□4050FB 6.8 4050 4110 0.38 100 1 <5
ANTC1608-103□3380FB 10 3380 3435 0.31 100 1 <5
ANTC1608-103□3450FB 10 3450 3500 0.31 100 1 <5
ANTC1608-103□3500FB 10 3500 3545 0.31 100 1 <5
ANTC1608-103□3600FB 10 3600 3660 0.31 100 1 <5
ANTC1608-103□3610FA 10 3565 3610 0.31 100 1 <5
ANTC1608-103□3900FB 10 3900 3935 0.31 100 1 <5
ANTC1608-103□3950FB 10 3950 3990 0.31 100 1 <5
ANTC1608-103□4050FB 10 4050 4110 0.31 100 1 <5
ANTC1608-153□3950FB 15 3950 3990 0.25 100 1 <5
▉ ELECTRICAL CHARACTERISTICS 特性规格表
Revised 2025-01-08Specifications subject to change without notice. Please check our website for latest information.
ANTC Series
爱普微科技 APV Technologies Co., LimitedWWW.APVIND.COM

Permissible
Operating
Current
(25℃)(mA)
Rated
Electric
Power(25℃)
(mW)
Dissipation
Factor
(mW/℃)
Thermal
Time
Constant
(s)
ANTC1608-203□3950FB 20 3950 3990 0.22 100 1 <5
ANTC1608-223□3950FB 22 3950 3990 0.21 100 1 <5
ANTC1608-223□4050FB 22 4050 4110 0.21 100 1 <5
ANTC1608-303□3950FB 30 3950 3990 0.18 100 1 <5
ANTC1608-303□4050FB 30 4050 4110 0.18 100 1 <5
ANTC1608-333□3950FB 33 3950 3990 0.17 100 1 <5
ANTC1608-333□4050FB 33 4050 4110 0.17 100 1 <5
ANTC1608-473□3950FB 47 3950 3990 0.14 100 1 <5
ANTC1608-473□4050FB 47 4050 4110 0.14 100 1 <5
ANTC1608-493□3380FB 49 3380 3435 0.14 100 1 <5
ANTC1608-493□3937FB 49 3937 3980 0.14 100 1 <5
ANTC1608-493□3950FB 49 3950 3990 0.14 100 1 <5
ANTC1608-503□3380FB 50 3380 3435 0.14 100 1 <5
ANTC1608-503□3937FB 50 3937 3980 0.14 100 1 <5
ANTC1608-503□3950FB 50 3950 3990 0.14 100 1 <5
ANTC1608-503□4050FB 50 4050 4110 0.14 100 1 <5
ANTC1608-563□3380FB 56 3380 3435 0.13 100 1 <5
ANTC1608-563□3450FB 56 3450 3500 0.13 100 1 <5
ANTC1608-683□3380FB 68 3380 3435 0.12 100 1 <5
ANTC1608-683□3450FB 68 3450 3500 0.12 100 1 <5
ANTC1608-683□4000FB 68 4000 4060 0.12 100 1 <5
ANTC1608-683□4150FB 68 4150 4210 0.12 100 1 <5
ANTC1608-753□3950FB 75 3950 4010 0.11 100 1 <5
ANTC1608-753□4100FB 75 4100 4160 0.11 100 1 <5
ANTC1608-104□3380FB 100 3380 3435 0.1 100 1 <5
ANTC1608-104□3950FB 100 3950 4010 0.1 100 1 <5
ANTC1608-104□3975FA 100 3935 3975 0.1 100 1 <5
ANTC1608-104□4050FB 100 4050 4110 0.1 100 1 <5
ANTC1608-104□4100FB 100 4100 4160 0.1 100 1 <5
ANTC1608-104□4150FB 100 4150 4210 0.1 100 1 <5
ANTC1608-104□4250FB 100 4250 4310 0.1 100 1 <5
ANTC1608-104□4360FB 100 4360 4375 0.1 100 1 <5
ANTC1608-104□4485FB 100 4485 4500 0.1 100 1 <5
ANTC1608-114□3950FB 110 3950 4010 0.1 100 1 <5
ANTC1608-154□3950FB 150 3950 4010 0.08 100 1 <5
ANTC1608-154□4250FB 150 4250 4310 0.08 100 1 <5
ANTC1608-154□4500FB 150 4500 4510 0.08 100 1 <5
ANTC1608-204□3950FB 200 3950 4010 0.07 100 1 <5
ANTC1608-224□3950FB 220 3950 4010 0.06 100 1 <5
ANTC1608-224□4200FB 220 4200 4260 0.06 100 1 <5
ANTC1608-224□4500FB 220 4500 4510 0.06 100 1 <5
▉ ELECTRICAL CHARACTERISTICS 特性规格表
Revised 2025-01-08Specifications subject to change without notice. Please check our website for latest information.

Operating
Current
(25℃)(mA)
Rated
Electric
Power(25℃)
(mW)
Dissipation
Factor
(mW/℃)
Thermal
Time
Constant
(s)
ANTC1608-224□4700FB 220 4700 4715 0.06 100 1 <5
ANTC1608-474□3950FB 470 3950 4050 0.04 100 1 <5
ANTC1608-474□4050FA 470 3950 4050 0.04 100 1 <5
ANTC1608-474□4100FB 470 4100 4160 0.04 100 1 <5
ANTC1608-474□4500FB 470 4500 4510 0.04 100 1 <5
ANTC1608-474□4700FA 470 4685 4700 0.04 100 1 <5
ANTC1608-564□4100FB 560 4100 4160 0.03 100 1 <5
ANTC1608-684□4050FA 680 3990 4050 0.03 100 1 <5
ANTC1608-684□4500FB 680 4500 4510 0.03 100 1 <5
ANTC1608-135□4500FB 1300 4500 4510 0.02 100 1 <5
● ANTC2012 Series
Part No
Resistance
(25℃)

Permissible
Operating
Current
(25℃)(mA)
Rated
Electric
Power(25℃)
(mW)
Dissipation
Factor
(mW/℃)
Thermal
Time
Constant
(s)
ANTC2012-202□3450FB 2 3450 3500 0.98 100 2 <5
ANTC2012-222□3380FB 2.2 3380 3435 0.95 100 2 <5
ANTC2012-222□3450FB 2.2 3450 3500 0.95 100 2 <5
ANTC2012-472□3380FB 4.7 3380 3435 0.65 100 2 <5
ANTC2012-472□3450FB 4.7 3450 3500 0.65 100 2 <5
ANTC2012-472□3500FB 4.7 3500 3545 0.65 100 2 <5
ANTC2012-472□3600FB 4.7 3600 3660 0.65 100 2 <5
ANTC2012-472□3950FB 4.7 3950 3990 0.65 100 2 <5
ANTC2012-502□3380FB 5 3380 3435 0.63 100 2 <5
ANTC2012-502□3500FB 5 3500 3545 0.63 100 2 <5
ANTC2012-502□3600FB 5 3600 3660 0.63 100 2 <5
ANTC2012-502□3950FB 5 3950 3990 0.63 100 2 <5
ANTC2012-682□3380FB 6.8 3380 3435 0.54 100 2 <5
ANTC2012-682□3500FB 6.8 3500 3545 0.54 100 2 <5
ANTC2012-682□3600FB 6.8 3600 3660 0.54 100 2 <5
ANTC2012-682□3950FB 6.8 3950 3990 0.54 100 2 <5
ANTC2012-682□4050FB 6.8 4050 4110 0.54 100 2 <5
ANTC2012-103□3380FB 10 3380 3435 0.44 100 2 <5
ANTC2012-103□3450FB 10 3450 3500 0.44 100 2 <5
ANTC2012-103□3500FB 10 3500 3545 0.44 100 2 <5
ANTC2012-103□3600FB 10 3600 3660 0.44 100 2 <5
ANTC2012-103□3900FB 10 3900 3935 0.44 100 2 <5
ANTC2012-103□3950FB 10 3950 3990 0.44 100 2 <5
ANTC2012-103□3970FA 10 3945 3970 0.44 100 2 <5
ANTC2012-103□4050FB 10 4050 4110 0.44 100 2 <5
ANTC2012-153□3950FB 15 3950 3990 0.36 100 2 <5
ANTC2012-203□3950FB 20 3950 3990 0.32 100 2 <5
▉ ELECTRICAL CHARACTERISTICS 特性规格表
Revised 2025-01-08Specifications subject to change without notice. Please check our website for latest information.
ANTC Series
爱普微科技 APV Technologies Co., LimitedWWW.APVIND.COM

Operating
Current
(25℃)(mA)
Rated
Electric
Power(25℃)
(mW)
Dissipation
Factor
(mW/℃)
Thermal
Time
Constant
(s)
ANTC2012-203□4050FB 20 4050 4110 0.32 100 2 <5
ANTC2012-223□3950FB 22 3950 3990 0.3 100 2 <5
ANTC2012-223□4050FB 22 4050 4110 0.3 100 2 <5
ANTC2012-303□3950FB 30 3950 3990 0.25 100 2 <5
ANTC2012-303□4050FB 30 4050 4110 0.25 100 2 <5
ANTC2012-333□3950FB 33 3950 3990 0.24 100 2 <5
ANTC2012-333□4050FB 33 4050 4110 0.24 100 2 <5
ANTC2012-473□3950FB 47 3950 3990 0.2 100 2 <5
ANTC2012-473□4050FB 47 4050 4110 0.2 100 2 <5
ANTC2012-473□4150FB 47 4150 4210 0.2 100 2 <5
ANTC2012-493□3937FB 49 3937 3980 0.19 100 2 <5
ANTC2012-493□3950FB 49 3950 3990 0.19 100 2 <5
ANTC2012-503□3950FB 50 3950 3990 0.19 100 2 <5
ANTC2012-503□4050FB 50 4050 4110 0.19 100 2 <5
ANTC2012-503□4150FB 50 4150 4210 0.19 100 2 <5
ANTC2012-683□3950FB 68 3950 4010 0.17 100 2 <5
ANTC2012-683□4050FB 68 4050 4110 0.17 100 2 <5
ANTC2012-683□4150FB 68 4150 4210 0.17 100 2 <5
ANTC2012-104□3950FB 100 3950 4010 0.14 100 2 <5
ANTC2012-104□4050FB 100 4050 4110 0.14 100 2 <5
ANTC2012-104□4150FB 100 4150 4210 0.14 100 2 <5
ANTC2012-104□4250FB 100 4250 4310 0.14 100 2 <5
ANTC2012-104□4360FB 100 4360 4375 0.14 100 2 <5
ANTC2012-104□4485FB 100 4485 4500 0.14 100 2 <5
ANTC2012-124□3950FB 120 3950 4010 0.13 100 2 <5
ANTC2012-154□3950FB 150 3950 4010 0.11 100 2 <5
ANTC2012-154□4250FB 150 4250 4310 0.11 100 2 <5
ANTC2012-204□3950FA 200 3890 3950 0.09 100 2 <5
ANTC2012-204□3950FB 200 3950 4010 0.09 100 2 <5
ANTC2012-204□4050FB 200 4050 4110 0.09 100 2 <5
ANTC2012-224□3950FB 220 3950 4010 0.08 100 2 <5
ANTC2012-224□4250FB 220 4250 4310 0.08 100 2 <5
ANTC2012-224□4500FB 220 4500 4515 0.08 100 2 <5
ANTC2012-304□3950FB 300 3950 4010 0.07 100 2 <5
ANTC2012-334□3950FB 330 3950 4010 0.07 100 2 <5
ANTC2012-334□4050FB 330 4050 4110 0.07 100 2 <5
ANTC2012-334□4250FB 330 4250 4310 0.07 100 2 <5
ANTC2012-474□3950FB 470 3950 4010 0.05 100 2 <5
ANTC2012-474□4050FB 470 4050 4110 0.05 100 2 <5
ANTC2012-474□4100FB 470 4100 4160 0.05 100 2 <5
ANTC2012-474□4500FB 470 4500 4515 0.05 100 2 <5
▉ ELECTRICAL CHARACTERISTICS 特性规格表

Permissible
Operating
Current
(25℃)(mA)
Rated
Electric
Power(25℃)
(mW)
Dissipation
Factor
(mW/℃)
Thermal
Time
Constant
(s)
ANTC2012-504□3950FB 500 3950 4010 0.05 100 2 <5
ANTC2012-504□4150FB 500 4150 4210 0.05 100 2 <5
ANTC2012-564□4050FB 560 4050 4110 0.04 100 2 <5
ANTC2012-564□4500FB 560 4500 4515 0.04 100 2 <5
ANTC2012-684□4150FB 680 4150 4210 0.03 100 2 <5
ANTC2012-684□4500FB 680 4500 4515 0.03 100 2 <5
ANTC2012-105□4500FB 1000 4500 4515 0.02 100 2 <5
ANTC2012-135□4500FB 1300 4500 4515 0.02 100 2 <5
● ANTC3216 Series
Part No
Resistance
(25℃)

Permissible
Operating
Current
(25℃)(mA)
Rated
Electric
Power(25℃)
(mW)
Dissipation
Factor
(mW/℃)
Thermal
Time
Constant
(s)
ANTC3216-103□3380FB 10 3380 3435 0.66 150 3 <8
ANTC3216-103□3450FB 10 3450 3500 0.66 150 3 <8
ANTC3216-103□3600FB 10 3600 3660 0.66 150 3 <8
ANTC3216-103□3950FB 10 3950 3990 0.66 150 3 <8
ANTC3216-473□3950FB 47 3950 3990 0.45 150 3 <8
ANTC3216-473□4050FB 47 4050 4110 0.45 150 3 <8
ANTC3216-503□3950FB 50 3950 3990 0.43 150 3 <8
ANTC3216-503□4050FB 50 4050 4110 0.43 150 3 <8
ANTC3216-104□3950FB 100 3950 4010 0.21 150 3 <8
ANTC3216-104□4250FB 100 4250 4310 0.21 150 3 <8
● Test Conditions
Unless otherwise specified, the standard atmospheric conditions for measurement/test as:
a. Ambient Temperature: 20±15℃